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# Last Name Name Company Email
1 Aasness Perry Aasness Compeer Financial perry.aasness@compeer.com
2 Arnberger Neil Arnberger
3 Boesdorfer Bob  Boesdorfer Shipley Farmland Trust bboes31@gmail.com
4 Brucker Robert Brucker robert.brucker.acxy@gmail.com
5 Carmichael Tom Carmichael Hayden Carmichael carmichaeltom@gmail.com
6 Clark Barbara  Clark clarkbrbr@yahoo.com
7 Clark George Clark gclark60610@gmail.com
8 Cox Jami  Cox AgAware jami.cox@agaware.org
9 Croft John  Croft johnecroft@icloud.com

10 Daniels Scott Daniels
11 DeMoss Jon  DeMoss
12 Easter Robert Easter
13 Elfmann Edwin Elfmann American Bankers Association edelfmann@gmail.com
14 Eubank Andrew  Eubank Eubank Economics, Inc. Harmonious_hog@yahoo.com
15 Faris Denise Faris Chicago Farmers Newsletter Editor ddfaris@aol.com
16 Gunn Alan Gunn Financial Solutions Advisory Group alanmgunn@gmail.com
17 Hendrickson Jennifer Hendrickson The Chicago Farmers jen@managementservices.org
18 Hillberry Russell Hillberry Purdue University rhillber@purdue.edu
19 Johnson Mike  Johnson AgAware mike.johnson@agaware.org
20 Kern Susan Kern susanbkern@yahoo.com
21 Kobernus Aubrie  Kobernus Realtors Land Institute akobernus@realtors.org
22 Mann Roy Mann Mann Consulting rmann6023@att.net
23 McGrath Margaret McGrath margmcgrath12@yahoo.com
24 Oppedahl David Oppedahl Federal Reserve Bank of Chicago david.oppedahl@chi.frb.org
25 Ostfeld Lynne Ostfeld Lynne R. Ostfeld, P.C. ostfeld@ostfeldlaw.com
26 Perry Sharon Perry Fair Acres Farms srperry@ameritech.net
27 Replogle Nancy K Replogle nkreplogle@yahoo.com
28 Reynolds Timm  Reynolds
29 Schmitt John  Schmitt johndschmittcfre@aol.com
30 Schuster Stephen  Schuster Emerald Valley Farms schuster@dpholdings.com
31 Smith Laura Smith Emerald  Valley Farms lksmith@dpholdings.com
32 Swanson Sharon Swanson
33 Tate Ryan  Tate ACES rtate@illinois.edu
34 Tracy Ryan Tracy Illinois Farm Bureau RTracy@ilfb.org
35 Valter Sarah Jane  Valter Tranquil Grove Farms sjvalter@aol.com
36 Westgerdes Nick  Westgerdes Farmers National Company nwestgerdes@farmersnational.com
37 Whitlock Kay  Whitlock, PE, D.WRE, F.ASCE Christopher B. Burke Engineering Ltd. kwhitlock@cbbel.com
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